RUSHABH TRADERS

Distributors : Brooms, Mops, Wipers, Disposable Items & Tissue Paper Products

Tip-Top"

# 141, Srikrupa Market, Malakpet, Hyderabad - 36.

E-mail: rushabhtraders@gmail.com,

Brooms, Mops, Wipers PARESH GALA : 7416659881

BROOMS

COW BROOM
APOLLO BROOM
SUPER BROOM
GUDIYAPURAM BROOM
SUPREME BROOM
STEEL BROOM
PENCIL BROOM
GHUNGROO BROOM
TRIPLE BROOM

JJ JOLLY BROOM
PLASTIC BROOM
COCO BROOM

MOPS

TIP TOP RED (SS)
TIP TOP YELLOW (SS)
TIP TOP BLACK (SS)
DUCK MOP (W/SS)
LONDON MOP (W/SS)
CLIP MOP (W/SS)

TIP TOP SS LONG (SS)
TWIST MOP (METAL)
TWIST MOP (SS)

WIPERS

WOLKER WIPER

VOLVO WIPER (W/SS)
COBRA WIPER

DUSTER WIPER

KITCHEN MOPY (PLASTIC)
KITCHEN MOPY (SS)
GLASS MOPY (SS)

TOILET BRUSHES

DOUBLE HOCKEY (S)
DOUBLE HOCKEY (V)
DOUBLE HOCKEY (JUMBO)
ROUND TOILET (S)

ROUND TOILET (V)

SINGLE HOCKEY (V)
SINGLE HOCKEY (SS)

TILE BRUSH (SS)
KHARATA (61/54)

BLACK PUMP

WHITE PUMP (S/B)

DUST CLEANERS

SKY JALA
DIAMOND JALA
HARDY

MR TALL (SOFT)

DUSTERS

CHECK CLOTH

CHECK CLOTH (SPL)

FLOOR DUSTER (BLEECH)
FLOOR DUSTER (RED PATTI)
YELLOW CLOTH

YELLOW CLOTH SPL (Large)
CREAM CLOTH SPL

NAPHTHALENE

NAPHTHALENE BALLS LOPES (White/Clour)
NAPHTHALENE BALLS (Loose)

AF QUBE (Flower) (90/120)

AF QUBE (12X1) (120/180)

BRUSHES

WASH BASIN BRUSH (Spoon)
WASH BASIN BRUSH (SPL)
CLOTHES BRUSH (Handle)
CLOTHES BRUSH (Oval)
BOTTLE BRUSH

SOAP CASE (5 Varieties)
CLOTH CLIPS (6 Varieties)

GARBAGE BAGS

CAPTAIN GARBAGE BAG (S/M/L/XL)
CAPTAIN GARBAGE BAG (S/M/L/XL)
GARBAGE BAG (10 Kg)

LIQUIDS

PHENYLE (1 Ltr. / 5 Ltr.)
ACID

Ph: 040 - 24557711

YASH GADA : 9985640020

PAPER (TISSUES)

PAPER NAPKIN
PRINTED NAPKIN
TOILET ROLL (1x1)
TOILET ROLL (4x1)
TOILET ROLL (10x1)
KITCHEN ROLL (1x1)
KITCHEN ROLL (2x1)
PARTY TISSUES
CAR TISSUES

DISPOSABLE

SILVER FOIL
WATER GLASSES
JUICE GLASSES
WINE GLASS

ICE CREAM CUPS
GREEN BUFFET
SILVER BUFFET
THERMOCOL ITEMS
SPOON (B/S)
TOOTH PICK

DOOR MATS

JALEBI MAT
BLACK MAT

DOT MAT

OVAL ROPE (S/B)
WELCOME MAT (S/MIL)
HOLLOW RUBBER MAT
SPL COTTON MATS

SCRUBERS

STEEL SCRUBER (15 gms / 50 gms)
H.BRIGHT (GREEN PAD) (S/M/L)

H.BRIGHT (SPONGE)
SPONGE WIPES

PANS

DUST PAN (REG/SPL)
VIP DUST PAN

DUST PAN (SS)

DUST PAN WITH BRUSH

SHREE GOYAM ENTERPRISES

Shop No. 188, 1st Floor, Srikrupa Market,
Malakpet, Hyderabad - 500036.
E-mail : shreegoyam@gmail.com

Pravin Karani : 9393 334949

®

1. Natural Edible Jelly Gum
(SARYU BRAND)

2. Roasted Flax Seeds (Alsi)

(TIP TOP BRAND)

Tip-Top

3. Natural Rock Salt (Senda Salt)

(SARYU BRAND)

S.R. ENTERPRISES

Shop No. 144/B, Srikrupa Market,
Malakpet, Hyderabad - 500036.

Ch. MALLESH

Cell : 9392334949

1. Onions

2. Potato

3. Ginger

4. Coconut

5. Ginger Garlic Paste

Ch. SATISH
Cell : 9032334949

£on o
-7 Indian
popcorn Pvt. Ltd.

Shop No. 188, 1st Floor, Srikrupa Market, Malakpet, Hyd-36.
E-mail: jai@indianpopcorn.in

Jai Nagada : 7675 900 900 Phone : 040 - 24556911

FLAVOURED POPCORN :

1. Cheese

2. Tomato

3. Piri Piri

4. Cracked Pepper

5. Magic Masala

6. Tangy Mint

7. Caramel

8. Flavoured N Roasted MAKHANA
9. Popcorn Seeds (Vacuum Pack)

Swastik Industry

Shop No. 192/B, Srikrupa Market,
Malakpet, Hyderabad - 500036.

KISHORE TARANG
Cell : 9246342789 Cell : 9885664096
Phone : 040 - 24552211

1. Peanuts / Falli
2. Garlic
3. Aashirwad Salt
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Hyderabad to Vijayawada N.H.-9

Malakpet to Dilsukunagar

Quality Service since 1991

INDIA
GATE

BASMATI RICE

Shree Kesar Trading Co.

A.P./T.S. Distributor for K.R.B.L. Ltd.

GOLDEN ENTERPRISES

ELITE GRAINS

PULSES GRAINS / CEREALS

We believe in - HONESTY, QUALITY & SERVICE.

Dealers in: SPICES, DRY FRUIT& KIRANA ETC.
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Brooms . Mops . Wipers




INDIA
GATE

BASMATI RICE
JAYANT - 9396254500
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India Gate Classic
India Gate Classic
India Gate Classic
India Gate Classic
India Gate Classic
India Gate Super (VP.)
India Gate Super (VP.)
VP.)
India Gate Super (Plain)

(
India Gate Super (
(

. India Gate Tibar

. India Gate Tibar

. India Gate Tibar

. India Gate Dubar

. India Gate Dubar

. India Gate Dubar

. India Gate Brown Rice
. India Gate Mini Dubar
. India Gate Feast Rozana
. India Gate Mogra

. India Gate Mini Mogra

. India Gate Long Grain Parmal

1 Kg.

2 Kg.

5 Kg.

10 Kg.

25 Kg.

1 Kg.

5 Kg.
20+5 Kg./25 kg
1 Kg./5 Kg.
1 Kg.

5 Kg.

25 Kg.

1 Kg.

5 Kg.

25 Kg.

1 Kg.

5 Kg.

1 Kg./5 Kg.
1 Kg./5 Kg.
5 Kg.

. India Gate Brown Basmati Rice 1 Kg.

1 Kg./5 Kg.

Shree Kesar Trading Co.

Authorised Distributors of K.R.B.L.’s Basmati Rice for A.P./ T.S.

Plot No.182, Sri Krupa Market, Malakpet, Hyderabad - 500 036.
Ph: Off: 040-24557722, 24552828, E-mail : sktc_hyd@rediffmail.com, sktc_hyd@yahoo.com

JAY -9133012330

. India Gate Kolam
. India Gate Super Tibar Sella 25 Kg.
25 Kg.

25 Kg.

25 Kg.

25 Kg.

25 Kg.

1 Kg./5 Kg.
25 Kg.

10 Kg./25 Kg.
10 Kg./25 Kg.
25 Kg.

25 Kg.

25 Kg.

1 Kg.

25 Kg.

1 & 5 Kg.

25 Kg.

25 Kg.

25 Kg.

. Granny’s Kitchen Basmati Rice 25 Kg.
25 Kg.

. Alwisam

. Alwisam Platinum
. Alwisam Gold

. Alwisam Silver

. Unity

. Unity

. Unity Super Tibar
. Unity Dubar

. Unity Mini Dubar
. Al Bustan

. Indian Farm

. Lotus

. Nurjahan

. Nurjahan

. Bemisal

. Aarati

. Tajmahal

. Sunflower Premium Rice

. Tip Top Basmati

25 Kg.

GOLDEN ENTERPRISES

ELITE GRAINS

Shop No.188, Sri Krupa Market, Malakpet, Hyderabad - 500036. T.S. Off : 8885 53 53 52 E-mail: info@elitegrains.in

Off : 040 - 65994949, 24552800 golden_hyd@yahoo.in, hitesh.golden@gmail.com

HITESH KARANI : 9246 33 4949
JAGGERY/& SUGAR

1. Organic Jaggery
2. Kolapuri Jaggery
3.  Batti Jaggery

4.  Sugar

GRAINS

Moong

Black Udad
Bold Kabuli
Medium Kabuli
Red Chana Big
Red Chana Small
Green Chana
Whole Toor
Whole Masoor
Moth

White Lobiya
Red Lobiya
White Rajma
Red Rajma
Sharmili Rajma
Soya Rajma

Yellow Soya Rajma
White Double Beans

White Kulti
Black Kulti
White Peas
Green Peas
Wheat Sharbati
Jawari Spl.
Yellow Jawari
Jawari - 11
Bajra

Ragi

Makai For Roti
Popcorn Special
Popcorn Indian

Note : All Products also available in GOLDEN GRAIN, ELITE GRAIN, TIP TOP, SARYU Consumer Pack

PULSES

36. Bombay Moong Dal
37. Moong Chilka Dal
38. Moong Dal

39. Udad Gundu

40. Udad Chilka Dal
41. Udad Dal

42. Channa Dal

43. Phutana Dal

44. Toor Dal

45, Masoor Dal

46. Moth Dal

47. Lobiya Dal

RAWA & ELOURS

48. Annam Rawa

49. Medium Wheat Rawa
50. Kesari Rawa

51. Red Jawa Wheat Rawa
52. Bombay Rawa

53. Idly Rawa

54. Maida

55.  Chakki Atta

56. R.Atta (Bombay Atta)
57. Besan

58. Rice Atta

59. Rice Rawa

60. Jawari Atta

61. Jawari Rawa

62. Yellow Jawari Rawa
63. RagiAtta

64. Ragi Rawa

65. Makkai Atta

66. Makkai Rawa

67. Bajra Rawa

68. Multi Grain Rawa

69. RajgiraAtta

70. Singada Atta

71.  Kotu Atta

NILESH KARANI : Cell : 9246 53 53 52

RICE

72. Sona Masoori Rice
73. HMT Rice

74. Ambamore Rice
75. RedRice

76. Ponni Rice

77. Idly Rice

78. Brown Rice

79. Boiled Rice

POHA & MURMURA

80. Mota Poha

81. Fine Poha

82. Makai Poha

83. Wheat Poha

84. Crispy Poha

85. Chat Murmura
86. Krishna Murmura
87. Badang Murmura
88. Diet Murmura

OTHER PRODUCTS

89. Tamarind

90. Dry Chillies

91. Alsi (Flax Seeds)

92. Rala (Foxtail Millet)
93. RalaRice

94. Sunflower Seeds

95. Ramtilli (Nigen Seed)
96. Navdhan

GOLDEN
GRAIN

The Promise of Good Quality =

GOLDEN 1)13}@;)®
SILVER DISH
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Ajinomoto

999 Colour

Ajwan

Anardana

777 Sambar / Rasam
Biryani Phool
Barley

Bhagar

Black Salt

Black Salt Powder
Cherry

Citric Acid

Corn Flour

Curd Chilly
Diamond Misri
Dalchini

Dhania

Eating Soda
Elachi Green
Elachi White
Elachi Black
Falli/Peanuts
Fryums / Onion Fryums
Fitkari

Fry Papad
Granules

Gold Finger
Garam Masala (4 in one)
Gondh

Gulab Kali

Gota Khopra
Haldi Sticks

Haldi Powder
Javatri

Jeera

Jaifal

Kali Mirchi

Kawab Chini
Kalongi

SACHIN : 9246825959 RAVI : 9246344561

40.
41.
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44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
SR
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
695.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
T(&)
74.
73
76.
77.
78.

Karan Phool
Kharbooz Beez
Kesar

Khuskhus
Khopra Marriage
Khopra Black
Khopra Powder
Kum Kum
Karkaya

Lavang

L.G. Cake

L.G. Hing Powder
Lobhan

Moti Misri
Marathi Muga
Methi

Meal Maker
Meal Maker Disco
Mehendi
Mukhwas

Phool Makhana
Pan Methi
Pacha Kapur
Patta Phool
Papad Applam
Pooja Badam
Pooja Suprai

Rai Mota

Rai Small

Rai Yellow
Reetha
Rai+Jeera+Chanadal+Udadal
Sabja

Sago

Moti Sago

Nylon Sago
Noodles Masala
Sha Jeera
Shikakai

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
S
98.
94.
95.
96.
ol
98.
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"Shree Chandan Corporation

Plot No.190, Sri Krupa Market, Malakpet, Hyderabad-500 036. T.S.
Ph: 040 - 24555511, 24554411 E-mail: chandantiptop@gmail.com

DEEPAK : 9246821717 SAMEER: 9246821919

Sonth

Sounf Small

Sounf Mota

Starch

Sukmuk

Supari Rawa & half
Sweet Sounf
Senda Salt Powder
Silver Leaves

Sutli

Tarbooz Beez

Tutti Fruity

Tej Patta

Till Black

Till White

Till Nylon

Vakkal

Uad

Washing Soda
Kaju Full 210/240/320
Kaju JH

. Kaju 4

. Kaju Nuka

. Kismis Yellow
. Kismis 1x1

. Kismis Black
. Kismis Green
. Munakka

. Badam

. Mamra Badam
. Plain Pista

. Salted Pista

. Akhrot

. Khajoor

. Anjeer

. Chironiji

. Khubani

. Dry Fruit Mix
. Akhrot Magaj
. Alubukhara
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